
WDBA Business-to-Business Meeting Final Participant List - Windsor, ON

30-Nov-16

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company City State/

Prov

Country

ross clarke ross.a.clarke@gmail.com president clarke surveyors inc tecumseh ON CA

joe francisco joe@jjlepera.com Vice President J&J Lepera Infrastructures Inc Windsor ON CA

Nat Tari ntari@verdialliance.com Vice President Verdi Alliance Group of 

Companies

Bolton ON CA

Robert Petroni rpetroni@liuna625.ca Business Manager LiUNA 625 Oldcastle ON CA

Cheryl Gregory cgregory@sda-eng.com Vice President Spalding DeDecker Rochester Hills MI US

George Platz gplatz@sda-eng.com Chairman Spalding DeDecker Rochester Hills MI US

Jennifer Corey jennifer.corey@siemens.com BAU Solutions Account Manager Siemens Canada Ltd. London ON CA

Ken Hyatt ken@victoriasteel.net Controller Victoria Steel Corporation Oldcastle ON CA

Dave Lester Dave.Lester@stuartolson.com Site Superintendent Stuart Olson Construction Limited Mississauga ON CA

Glen Gaskill ggaskill@everlastconcretetech.com Director Everlast Concrte TechNOLOGIES BLOOMFIELD 

HILLS

MI US

Charlie Hotham charlie@hothambuilding.com President Hotham Building Materials Windsor ON CA

Laurence Flory lflory@packprod.com CEO Packaging Products Inc plymouth MI US

John Kause John.kause@jmkpm.com Managing Director JMK Consultants (scheduling 

consultant)

Bloomfield Hills MI US

Kurk Edwards kedwards@oeccinc.com CEO O'Brien Edwards Construction Detroit MI US

Stephanie Corona scorona@metrowbe.com Project Manager O'Brien Edwards Construction Detroit MI US

Harold Clay hclay@oeccinc.com Business Development O'Brien Edwards Construction Detroit MI US

Jack Frye dorothydangelo@southwesternsales.ca Vice-President Southwestern Sales Corporation Tecumseh ON CA

Kris McGuire kmcguire@walkerind.com Aggregates Sales Representative Walker Aggregates McGregor ON CA

Steven Suber ssuber@migconstruction.com Vice President Business 

Development

MIG Construction Detroit MI US

John Lott allstreettransportation@gmail.com Director All Street Transportation Detroit MI US



Richard MacArthur rick@citiparkltd.com Customer Relations CITIPARK Windsor ON CA

Michael MacKay MichaelH.Mackay@englobecorp.com Vice President- Expertise Englobe Corp. Toronto ON CA

Terrence M. Hicks thicks@metrostrategies.org Managing Principal Metro Strategies, Inc. Lathrup Village MI US

TASHA L. GREEN tasha@greentitanmanagement.com President Green Titan Management, LLC Detroit MI US

Greg Prymack gprymack@formandbuild.com Manager Form and Build Oldcastle ON CA

Charles Farmer charles@csfarmer.com President C.S. FARMER CONSTRUCTION INC Tecumseh ON CA

Mahmoud El-Gamal mahmoud.el-gamal@psiusa.com Chief Engineer PSI Plymouth MI US

Steve Myers smyers@ats.biz Account Executive Alliance Technology Solutions Orion MI US

Paul Stuart paulstuart@bellnet.ca Director Max Frank (Canada) Inc. Brantford ON CA

Michael Dolan MDAR1@msn.com President/CEO Southpointe Education PC West Bloomfield MI US

David Rauth David@rauthroofing.com President Rauth Roofing Windsor ON CA

Duncan Wilson duncanwilson@forrmac.ca Director Forrester MacLaren KINGSVILLE ON CA

Wilbur Mulder wmulder@firstelements.ca President First Elements Inc. Windsor ON CA

William Baker info@atriumalliances.com President Atrium Alliances Inc. Harrow ON CA

Larry Colautti lcolautti@slrcontracting.ca Sr. Project Manager SLR Contracting Group Inc. Windsor ON CA

Fred Raby fredrabyjr@uniquecomm.com Sales Rep Unique Communications Windsor ON CA

Wilbur Mulder wmulder@firstelements.ca President First Elements Inc. Windsor ON CA

Joe Heraldo wmulder@firstelements.ca Associate First Elements Inc. Windsor ON CA

Jose Fernandez rnag@maccaferri.ca Area Manager Maccaferri Canada Cambridge ON CA

Melissa Hodge mhodge@hrvinc.com Business Development Manager HRV Conformance Verification 

Associates, Inc.

Coraopolis PA US

Francis Lorrain francis_lorrain@adfgroup.com Business Development Manager ADF Group. Terrebonne QC CA

William Harshaw william.harshaw@aon.ca Surety Broker AON Construction Services Windsor ON CA

Frank Abbruzzese frank@alphakor.com President AlphaKOR Windsor ON CA

Rick Spur rick@essexhybrid.com Project Manager Windsor Transload Inc Windsor ON CA

Morris Viscount r_h@bellnet.ca VP/General Manager R&H(2013) Painting & Decorating 

Ltd.

Windsor ON CA

Gerald L. Hansor glhandsor@kelcom.net CPA G.L.Handsor Windsor ON CA

DANNY SAUVE danny.sauve@nortrax.com TERRITORY MANAGER NORTRAX/ JOHN DEERE WINDSOR ON CA

Mike Medeiros Mike.Medeiros@toromont.com Sales Representitive Battlefield Equipment Rentals Windsor ON CA

Ray MacDonald Ray.Macdonald@toromont.com Sales Representitve Battlefield Equipment Rentals Windsor ON CA



Virg Costa vcosta@hallergroup.ca President Haller Mechanical Contractors Inc. Windsor ON CA

Art Ussoletti art@tciwindsor.com President TCI Titan Contracting Inc. Windsor ON CA

Andy Aden andy@tciwindsor.com General Superintendent TCI Titan Contracting Inc. Windsor ON CA

Paul Hunter Paulh@ivesinsurance.com INSURANCE BROKER IVES INSURANCE ESSEX ON CA

Jeff Buchanan jeff@empire-team.com Senior Account executive Empire Communications Windsor ON CA

Christelle Tillerson c.businesswoman@gmail.com Managing Partner AnBeyon Truck Driving School Detroit MI US

Dave Nixon dnixon@onyxengineering.com President ONYX Engineering Ltd. Windsor ON CA

David Hotham david.nathan1972@gmail.com Onsite registrant Hart and Associates Detroit MI US

Antonio Acampora antonioa@ivesinsurance.com INSURANCE BROKER IVES INSURANCE ESSEX ON CA

Joe Adamo jadamo@uniquecomm.com Sales Rep Unique Communications Windsor ON CA

Adam Vasey adam@pathwaytopotential.ca Director Pathway to Potential Windsor ON CA

Marcus Anderson andersonpsllc@aol.com Owner Anderson Paint Store LLC Detroit ON CA

derek astbury derek@southwesternmanufacturing.com General Manager Southwestern manufacturing Inc windsor ON CA

Rob Augustine greatlakesmodular@hotmail.com Operations Manager Great Lakes Modular Corp. Essex ON CA

Pasa 

Banjongpanith

Banjongpanith pasa.banjongpanith@aluma.com Sr. Sale Representative Aluma Systems Bolton ON CA

Dan Barriault danbarriault@southwesternsales.ca Sales Manager Southwestern Sales Corporation Tecumseh ON CA

Andy Bas Andy@victoriasteel.net Owner/Project Manager Victoria Steel Oldcastle ON CA

Ryan Bas ryan@victoriasteel.net Project Manager Victoria Steel Corporation Oldcastle ON CA

Mark Bergeron wmulder@firstelements.ca Associate First Elements Inc. Windsor ON CA

Louis Bertoia louis.bertoiajr@bluelinerental.com Sales Rep BlueLine Rental Windsor ON CA

Brad Biggar brad.biggar@agfaccess.com Key Account AGF Access Windsor ON CA

Cliff Black cliff.spartan@gmail.com President Spartan Sling Mfg Inc Oldcastle ON CA

Dustin Black dustindblack@gmail.com Vice-President Spartan Sling Mfg Inc Oldcastle ON CA

Jeff Boivin jeff.boivin@exp.com Discipline/Branch Manager exp Services Inc. Oldcastle ON CA

Joseph Bone jbone@verdialliance.com Vice President Verdi Alliance Group of 

Companies

Bolton ON CA

Scott Brooks jscott.brooks@ibm.com Storage Infrastructure Sales IBM Orion MI US

Mario Collavino paolo@collavinogroup.com Principal The Collavino Group Windsor ON CA

Renzo Collavino rc@collavino.com Principal The Collavino Group Windsor ON CA



David Colle dcolle@cocogroup.com Assistant General manager Coco Paving Inc. Tecumseh ON CA

Alan Cowie acowie@danruss.ca Proj. Mgr. Danruss Contracting Inc. Windsor ON CA

Robert Crescenzi don@facca.com Safety Director Facca Incorporated Ruscom ON CA

John Cummings jcummings@hecomfortcontrols.com Sales Engineer Convergint Technologies LTD St Joachim ON CA

Burke D'Souza bdsouza@monsoonnetworks.com Onsite registrant Monsoon Networks Tecumseh ON CA

Carlyle D'Souza cdsouza@monsoonnetworks.com GM Monsoon Networks Inc. Windsor ON CA

Larry Danelon larrydanelon@southwesternsales.ca Comptroller Southwestern Sales Corporation Tecumseh ON CA

James Davies jdavies@agtgroup.com Manager Estimating & Proposals Advanced Construction 

Techniques

King ON CA

Marc Dean mdean@deanconstructioncompany.com VP Dean Construction LaSalle ON CA

Daniel DeSantis ddesantis@collavino.com Estimator The Collavino Group Windsor ON CA

Steve Dietrich steve.dietrich@agfrebar.com Vice President AGF Rebar Inc. (Dietrich Division) London ON CA

John Dobson jdobson@sling-choker.com Technical Sales Rep Sling-Choker Mfg Hamilton ON CA

Chris Falconer chris.falconer@herculesslr.com Territory Manager Hercules SLR Brampton ON CA

Michelle Falconio mfalconio@hidowntownwindsor.com General Manager Holiday Inn Downtown Windsor ON CA

Marion Fantetti mfantetti@choosewindsoressex.com Business Ombudsman WindsorEssex Economic 

Development Corporation

Windsor ON CA

Jason Fehr j.fehr@arl-canada.com Sales & Business Development ALE Roll-Lift Canada Nisku AB CA

Craig Fife cfife@ulmaconstruction.ca Sales Manager Ulma Construction Systems 

Canada Inc

Ccambridge ON CA

Bill Fowler bfowler@safestwork.com Consultant SafestWork Health and Safety 

Consulting

Tecumseh ON CA

Pat Fox Pat.Fox@toromont.com Regional Sales Manager Battlefield Equipment Rentals Windsor ON CA

Frank Frabotta ffrabotta@baymarsupply.com President Baymar Supply Ltd. Windsor ON CA

Sean Frye sfrye@danruss.ca Sales Mgr. Danruss Ready Mix/Contracting Windsor ON CA

Marco Gardonio don@facca.com Chief Estimator Facca Incorporated Ruscom ON CA

Don Gardonio don@facca.com President Facca Incorporated Ruscom ON CA

Jeewen Gill jeewen@jeewengill.com Realtor - Marketing CHINTAN VIRANI ARCHITECT INC. Windsor ON CA

Jeff Glenn jeffglen@cipg.ca SALES Canadian IPG Corp Oldcastle ON CA

Bill Gowland frp@frpsolutions.com President Fibreglass Solutions Inc. Woodstock ON CA



Joe Greco joe.greco@progressivewaste.com Account Manger Progressive Waste Solutions Maidstone ON CA

Heather Gregg hgregg@workforcewindsoressex.com Manager - Employer 

Engagement

Workforce WindsorEssex Windsor ON CA

Duane Hamilton duane@whiskeyjackcranes.com General Manager Whisky Jack Cranes Inc Oshawa ON CA

Tom Harris tharris@harrismc.com President Harris Marketing Communications Windsor ON CA

cherri Harris swintlogisticsgroup@gmail.com CEO Swint Logistics Group, Inc. Detroit MI US

Brett Hotham brett@hothambuilding.com Sales Hotham Building Materials Windsor ON CA

Tomi Hulkkonen thulkkonen@local494.ca Local Coordinator Carpenters District Council of 

Ontario Local 494

Oldcastle ON CA

Mike Janisse mike.janisse@chubbedwards.com Solutions Representative Chubb Edwards Windsor ON CA

Sunny Johal sjohal@ur.com Operations Manager United Rentals Windsor ON CA

DeShon Kelly deekel357@gmail.com President Three Dimentional Envr. Serv. Inc. Detroit MI US

Francis Kennette bedrock@mnsi.net President Brighton Beach Aggregates Belle River ON CA

Gregory Kern gkern@waltersinc.com Director Sales Walters Inc. Hamilton ON CA

charbel Khouri charbel.khouri@dsiamerica.com Project Engineer DSI Canada Civil, Ltd Gormley ON CA

Marc Khrouy Marc.khoury@exp.com Project Engineer exp Services Inc. Oldcastle ON CA

PETER KOFFAS PETER.KOFFAS@VCIMENTOS.COM SALES REPRESENTATIVE CANADA BUILDING MATERIALS WINDSOR ON CA

Vito Laselva vito@cipg.ca SALES Canadian IPG Corp Oldcastle ON CA

Adrien LeBlanc safestwork@gmail.com President SafestWork Heath and Safety 

Consulting

Tecumseh ON CA

joe lepera joe@jjlepera.com President J&J Lepera Infrastructures Inc Windsor ON CA

joseph lepera joseph@jjlepera.com project manager J&J Lepera Infrastructures Inc Windsor ON CA

David Lester dlester.dave@gmail.com Construction 

Manger/Consultant

David Lester Consulting Windsor ON CA

Jim Lyons Jlyons@wca.on.ca Executive Director Heavy Construction Association of 

Windsor

Windsor ON CA

Daniel MacLean dan@geo-foundations.com Business Development Manager Geo-Foundations Acton ON CA

Atif Malik atif@alphakor.com Sr. Account Manager AlphaKOR Windsor ON CA

Rod Malloy rod@cipg.ca President Canadian IPG Corp St.Thomas ON CA

Matt Marchand mmarchand@windsoressexchamber.org President and CEO Windsor Essex Regional Chamber 

of Commerce

Windsor ON CA



John Marshall John.marshall@lafargeholcim.com Key Account Manager Lafarge Mississauga ON CA

Kris Mask kmask@pinchin.com Senior Environmental Scientist Pinchin Limited Tilbury ON CA

Thomas Vida tomvida@southwesternsales.ca Onsite registrant Southwestern Sales Corporation 

Limited

Tecumseh ON CA

Jennifer Mattinson jscmattinson@gmail.com Health and Safety Consultant Team up to Safety Windsor ON CA

Ron McGuire rmcguire@majorsmcguire.com President Majors McGuire Inc Windsor ON CA

Shane Michaluk s.michaluk@ridgenational.com Project manager Ridge National Windsor ON CA

Andrew Miller andrew.miller@sarens.com Key Account Manager Sarens Canada Inc Leduc AB CA

Angelo Minuti angelo@rudaks.com Project Mgr/Estimator Rudaks Excavating Inc. South Woodslee ON CA

Bill Moreland bmoreland@liuna625.ca Asst. Business Manager LiUNA 625 Oldcastle ON CA

Marcel Morin mmorin@vollmer.ca General Manager Construction 

Division

Vollmer Inc. Windsor ON CA

Wilbur Mulder wmulder@firstelements.ca Associate First Elements Inc. Windsor ON CA

Rodney Munro rmunro@vollmer.ca Electrical Division Manager Vollmer Inc. Windsor ON CA

Steve Myers smyers@ats.biz Account Executive Alliance Technology Solutions Orion MI US

Ravin Nag rnag@maccaferri.ca Business Unit Manager Maccaferri Canada Cambridge ON CA

Mohammad Nasiruddin mohammad@nasiruddineng.com Vice President Nasiruddin Engineering Limited Mississauga ON CA

Shakeel Nasiruddin shakeel@nasiruddineng.com President Nasiruddin Engineering Limited Mississauga ON CA

Jason Olson jolson@commissionaires-ottawa.on.ca Business Operations Manager Commissionaires Ottawa Windsor ON CA

Ryan Ouellette rouellette@formandbuild.com Outside Sales Form and Build Oldcastle ON CA

joseph passa joseph@passa.ca Architect Passa Architects Windsor ON CA

KIM PESTRU kpestru@ur.com Territory Manager United Rentals Windsor ON CA

Mike Peters mpeters@m2m-access.com Business Development Manager M2M-Access Windsor ON CA

Dave Pfaff dpfaff@iuoelocal793.org Business Rep IUOE Local 793 Windsor ON CA

Paul Phillips pphillips@theprecaster.com Vice President & General 

Manager

Prestressed Systems Inc. Windsor ON CA

Chuck Pike chuck@glspi.com Sales Rep Great Lakes Safety Products Inc Windsor ON CA

Rene Plourde Rene.Plourde@victaulic.com Sales Representative Victaulic Windsor ON CA

Michael Plunkett michael@remaxcapital.com Sales Representative Remax Capital Inc. WINDSOR ON CA

Marcus Poynter marcus@rauthroofing.com Estimator Rauth Roofing Windsor ON CA

Mike Quaggiotto mike@elmara.com President Elmara Construction Co. Limited Tecumseh ON CA

DePaul Rai drai@aerotek.com Account Manager Aerotek Windsor ON CA

Neill Rainey NRainey@essltd.com Territory Manager Equipment Sales and Service London ON CA



Dave Ramsay dave.ramsay@lafargeholcim.com Sales Manager Lafarge Thunder Bay ON CA

Philip Rasor, Jr. prasor@sda-eng.com Vice President Spalding DeDecker Rochester Hills MI US

Steven Reader s.reader@ridgenational.com Vice President BD Ridge National Oakville ON CA

Katelynn Renaud krenaud@workforcewindsoressex.com Research Associate - Employer 

Engagement

Workforce WindsorEssex Windsor ON CA

Nancy Rochon nancyr@ctstaffing.ca Director Core Team Windsor ON CA

Jason Roe jroe@iw700.com Business Manager/FST Ironworkers Local 700 Tecumseh ON CA

Brian Rudak brian@rudaks.cofm president Rudaks Excavating Inc. South Woodslee ON CA

Bassam Saddawi bassam.saddawi@mmfx.com Director of Engineering and 

Business Development

MMFX Technologies Corporation Irvine CA US

ANIL SANNE asanne@everlastconcretetech.com Director EVERLAST CONCRETE 

TECHNOLOGIES. LLC

BLOOMFIELD 

HILLS

MI US

DANNY SAUVE danny.sauve@nortrax.com TERRITORY MANAGER NORTRAX/ JOHN DEERE WINDSOR ON CA

Peter Scalia peter@cococoncrete.com Project Manager Coco Concrete Inc. Windsor ON CA

Dennis Schincariol dschincariol@verdialliance.com Project Manager Verdi Alliance Group of 

Companies

Bolton ON CA

Ilyas Siddiqui ilyas@nasiruddineng.com Vice President, Operations Nasiruddin Engineering Limited Mississauga ON CA

Graeme Smart gsmart@geo-foundations.com Project Manager Geo-Foundations Acton ON CA

Dean Smith dsmith@iw700.com Business Agent Ironworkers Local 700 Tecumseh ON CA

Richard Spencer rcspencer@rcspencer.ca President RC Spencer Associates Inc. Windsor ON CA

Robert Stachel restachel@hrvinc.com Vice President of Operations HRV Conformance Verification 

Associates, Inc.

Coraopolis PA US

Andrew Stewart andrew.stewart@lafargeholcim.com General Manager Lafarge Mississauga ON CA

Neil Stewart nstewart@decastltd.com Manager, Bridge Construction Decast Ltd. Angus ON CA

Radwan Tamr radwan.tamr@wspgroup.com Operations Manager WSP Canada Inc. Windsor ON CA

Gerry Theriault gtheriault@uniquecomm.com Sales Rep Unique Communications Windsor ON CA

Randy Tollefson rtollefson@Unalloy-iwrc.com Senior Account Executive Hercules SLR Brampton ON CA

Pete Trajcevski powerdesignelectric@yahoo.com Project Manager Power Design Electric, LLC Shelby Twp MI US

Robert Troup rtroup@troupgroup.com president Troup Group of Companies Windsor ON CA

Marc Trudell marc.trudell@englobecorp.com Vice President- Expertise Englobe Corp. London ON CA

Paul Urban paul.urban@hertzequiprentals.com Territory Sales Rep Hertz Equipment Rentals Windsor ON CA

David Valihora davidvalihora@hotmail.com President DS Valihora Inc. Windsor ON CA

John Van De Hogen John@windsortransload.com Project Manager Windsor Transload Inc Windsor ON CA



Ondrej Vasica Ondrej.Vasica@stuartolson.com Project Manager Stuart Olson Construction Limited Mississauga ON CA

Michael Vieau mvieau@liuna625.ca Business Representative LiUNA 625 Oldcastle ON CA

ANUJA VIRANI, anujavirani@hotmail.com Officer - Project Manager - 

Realtor

CHINTAN VIRANI ARCHITECT INC. Windsor ON CA

CHINTAN  

ARCHITECT

VIRANI, chintan@live.ca ARCHITECT CHINTAN VIRANI ARCHITECT INC. Windsor ON CA

Ryan Wall rwall@walkerind.com General Manager Walker Aggregates McGregor ON CA

Andrew Weltz Lmacqueen@berminghammer.com Vice President Business 

Development Estimating

Bermingham Foundation 

Solutions Limited

Hamilton ON CA

Tammy Jolicouer tammy.jolicouer@caldwellfirstnation.ca Coordinator Caldwell First Nation Leamington ON CA

Jim Williams jwilliams@remaxcapital.com Broker of Record Remax Capital Inc. WINDSOR ON CA

Tammy Williams twilliams@remaxcapital.com Broker Remax Capital Inc. WINDSOR ON CA

Dennis Woodman dennis.woodman@progressivewaste.com District Sales Manager Progressive Waste Solutions Maidstone ON CA

Brian Yeomans brian.yeomans@whg.com Corporate Sales Manager Holiday Inn & Suites Ambassador 

Bridge

Windsor ON CA

Debbie Bastien dbsafety@gosfieldtel.com Onsite registrant Construction Site Safety Essex ON CA

Joe Mullins dbsafety@gosfieldtel.com Onsite registrant Construction Site Safety Essex ON CA

Jeff McFadden jeff@jmcontrolsandelectric.com Onsite registrant JM Controls and Electric Chatham ON CA

Jamie DiLaudo jdilaudo@triamico.com VP Amico Oldcastle ON CA

David Hanna dhan96@hotmail.com Onsite registrant DNH Associates Windsor ON CA

Larry St. Antoine lstantoine@medagroup.com Onsite registrant Meda Ltd. Windsor ON CA

Jean Amine jean_amineb21@hotmail.com Onsite registrant NA Belle River ON CA


